
The companies listed offer onsite pick 
up and other onsite waste services to 

health care facilities in Colorado.  If 
you would like to be added to this list, 

please contact:  Lillian Gonzalez  
Email: lillian.gonzalez@state.co.us 
 

The Colorado Department of Public 
Health and Environment neither 

recommends, endorses nor certifies 
the services of the companies listed.  
The state health department keeps 

hazardous waste and solid waste 
compliance files (permits, inspections, 

enforcement actions and related 
information) for regulated facilities. 
 

You are encouraged to review the 
permitting and compliance history of 

a waste service provider before 
making a selection.   
 
To request a review of the solid 

and/or hazardous waste files, please 
contact: 

Diana Huber, Hazardous Materials 

and Waste Management Division 
Denver Metro: 303.692.3331 

Toll Free: 1 (888) 569.1831, ext. 3331 
Email: diana.huber@state.co.us 

 
Visit our website at:  
www.cdphe.state.co.us/hm/index.htm 
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The Colorado Department of Public Health and 

Environment neither recommends, endorses nor 
certifies the services of the companies listed.  For 
a list of services provided by these facilities, see 

the reverse of this page. 

mailto:lillian.gonzales@state.co.us


 

Facility Name Contact Information 

CareFusion (Pyxis) 
3750 Torrey View Court, San Diego, CA  92130 
888.876.4287  www.carefusion.com 

Derek Niehus 
derek.niehus@carefusion.com 
303.522.5933 

Clean Harbors Environmental Services 
4721 Ironton Street, Unit B; Denver, CO  80239 
303.371.1100     www.cleanharbors.com 

Dion Boedeker 
Boedeker.dion@cleanharbors.com 
303.435.4353 

Colorado Medical Waste 
303.794.5716   www.coloradomedicalwaste.com 
 

Beverly Hanstrom    
bhanstrom@coloradomedicalwaste.com 

720.971.9716 

ECODAS Corp. 
1400 Hubbell Place Suite 1206 
Seattle, WA  98101  www.ecodas.com  

Dave Squalli, VP U.S. Division 
asqualli@ecodas-us.com 
917.855.6621 

Front Range Medical Waste Services LLC 
P.O. Box 536  Castle Rock, CO 80104 
303.319.9419 

Matthew Carmichael,  
Matt.carmichael@frontrangemedicalwaste.com 

303.981.2675 

Medical Systems of Denver, Inc. (MSDI) 
7600 Johnson Drive, Frederick, CO 80504 
303.772.7971 www.medsysden.com  

Bruce Dakin 
Bruce.dakin@schryvermedical.com 
Kirsten Kelley  303.772.7971 

Oncore Technology 
2613 Skyway Drive, Grand Prairie, TX, 75052     
www.oncoreus.com  877.786.7060 

Mason Bryant    
mason@oncoreus.com 
877.786.7060 

Resource Environmental Group Services LLC (REGS) 
7801 Brighton Road, Commerce City, CO  80022 
303.295.6297  

Nicole Madigan 
Nicole@regs-llc.com 
303-472-5748 

Stericycle 
5355 Colorado Boulevard, Dacono, CO 80514   
www.stericycle.com  866.338.5120 

Terry Brenton    
tbrenton@stericycle.com  
303.396.9438 

Veolia Environmental Services 
9131 E. 96th Avenue, Henderson, CO 80640    
www.veoliaes.com  303.289.4827 

Justin Robert    
justin.robert@veoliaes.com 
303.885.2882 

WM Healthcare Solutions, Inc  PharmEcology Services 
1001 Fannin, Houston, TX  77002     
www.pharmecology.com  877.247.7430   

Monica Livingston   
mlivingston@pharmecology.com 
877.247.7430 
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